
Rhl- Meisterschaft gr.-röm.

Langenlonsheim, 21.01.2018

Klasse

E-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

26kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Kiril Bitter ASV Karthause
SS 4:0

52
TÜ 18:3

43 Fr
 2  9  1  1  22 1

2 Luke Schumann AC Mittel-Kirchenbollenbach
0:23

01 Fr
3:26

03
 0  0  0  0  6 3

3 Anna Wunderlich WKG Metternich/Rübenach/Boden
Fr

3:52

11
SS 22:6

52
 1  6  1  0  25 2
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